DESCRIPTION:
SWL supports have an integrated lid for securing sections of corrugated conduits between
various parts of the electrical installation on machines. Ideal for securing conduit in situations
e.g. on ceilings.
PART NUMBERS:
MATERIAL: Polyamide (PA 6) - Free of Halogen, Phosphorus and Cadmium. Self-Extinguishing, Shock
Resistant
SPECIFICATION:
IP RATING: IP 66 Protection. IP68 with ORJ O-Rings
SERVICE TEMPERATURE RANGE: -40˚C to +105˚C
STANDARDS: EN 60204 (Safety of Machinery).
DIMENSIONS (mm)
LSOH
Low Smoke
Zero
Halogen
Rail
Approved
RA
PART NO.
BLACK
PART NO.
GREY
CONDUIT
SIZE (mm)
A B C H M
(Bolt)
PACK
QTY
SWL-12B SWL-12G 12 25 22 20 13 M5 10
SWL-16B SWL-16G 16 27 25 20 15 M5 10
SWL-20B SWL-20G 20 33 31 20 19 M5 10
SWL-25B SWL-25G 25 42 40 20 23 M6 10
SWL-32B SWL-32G 32 47 46 20 26 M6 10
SWL-40B SWL-40G 40 56 56 20 31 M6 10
SWL-50B SWL-50G 50 70 70 20 39 M6 10
Cablecraft House, Circle Business Centre, Blackburn Road, Houghton-Regis, Bedfordshire, LU5 5DD.
Phone: 01582 606033 • Fax: 01582 606063 • Email: sales@cablecraft.co.uk • Web: www.cablecraft.co.uk
VAT NO. GB 639 920 900   •   CO. REG. NO. 2478297
CABLECRAFT
creative wiring solutions
CABLECRAFT COMPANY I.D. 22645CERTIFICATE NO. 9277
CABLECRAFT COMPANY
F
I
L
E
N
O
.
1
1
.
2
4
I
S
S
U
E
N
O
.
0
2
T
E
C
H
N
IC
A
L
 D
A
TA
 S
H
E
E
T: B
E
TA
F
L
E
X
 3
 S
W
L
 S
U
P
P
O
R
T
S